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IX .
Diebstähle sind geschehen in :

- 4

4

Seite
Attenthal 713
Au 1306
Auggen iy
Ay 810
Baden 19. 3Y7
Badcnweilcr 654
Bamlach 8Y1
Bannholz 48i
Dechrersbohl 397
Biederbach 1166
Bicngen 1392
Birndorf 210
Bleichhcim 673
Broggingcn 621 . 834
Brombach 93. 1217
Burg 982
Dcgcrfelden 19
Degcrnau 355
Dettighofen 1205
Ebnet 161 . 1350
Ebringen 354
Efringen 354
Ehrenstetten i38i
Eichen 1307
Emmendingen 719. 1051
Emmingen ab Eck 718
Endingen 296 . 570
EngelswieS 1216
Eschbach 569
Ettenheim 355. 354
Fahrnau 1081
Falkensteig . 950
Feldbcrg 161
Freiburg 18. 136. 161 .

1Y8- 354 . 397. 4l0 . 429.
468 . 481 . 621 . 735 . 871.
896 . 1051. 1082. 1155.
1234. 1249. 1270 . 1306
1405

Weißlingen 52
Glashütten 1204
Görwihl 983
Grafcnhausen 1205. 1358

Seite
983
42Y

1369
983

983 . 1134
57 t

Griesheim
GünterSthal
Gundelfingen
Gurtwcil
Gutach
Hartschwend
Haslachsimonswald 1326
Hauingen 1307
Hecklingcn 993
Herbolzheim 1330
Höfen 1190
Holzhausen 740
Hugstetten 570
Jcftetten 1239
Karlsruhe 221 . 286 . 523.

634 . 809 . 834 . 1169.
1205 . 1549 - 1350.

Kcnzingen 18. ly . ly9 .
286. 562 . 491 . 621 . 729-
1206 .

Kippenheim Y15
Kirchzarten 1341
Kleinlaufenburg 1271
Littenrveiler . 554
Lörrach 570
Lügen Y8
Luttingen 505
Mahlberg 220
Maulburg 46y
Münchweier 1205
Müllheim ly . 1017. 1051 .

1080 . 1206
Muggardt 834
Murg 1249
NeucrShauscn 18. 437 . 1051
Neustadt 1369
Nußbach 19. 210
Obcralpfen 673 . H55
Obergebisbach 583
Obcrlauchringen 571
Obcrspitzcnbach 1331
Oberwciler 634 . 1134
Oos 98

Pfohren
Reichenbach
Riedmatt
Riegel
Rieswiel
Ringsheim
Rotzingen
Rust
St . Georgen
St . Margen
St . Peter
Schachen 46g ,
Schallstadt
Scherzingen
Schlatt
Schliengcn
Schmieheim
Schönwald
Schopfheim
Schweighof
Seefelden
Sicnsbach
Staufen
Stegen
Steincnstadt 171 .
Stephansfeld
Stetten
Thumringen
Umkirch
Unteralpfen
Unter-Ibenthal 354 .

1166 . 1334
Untersimonswald
Logelbach
Weuheim
Weisweil
Welmlingen
Wiechs
Wittenschwand
Wolfenweiler
Wühre
Wutöschingcn
Zähringen

Seite
430

1134
162
1Y8
753

1144
505 . 1206

40g
1405

755
l6l . 1350
583. 1134

1307
354. 755

330

l6l
1313

834
582

1351
891

284 . 1381
1357

355 . 1307
■ 727

397
1381

9«
770 . 1156
673 .

1121
1051

156
718

1351
210
952
354

1394
1081
354
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